

Tender Advert Template

Document Identifier	240-76103420	Rev	1
Effective Date	01 February 2016		
Review Date	March 2026		

INVITATION TO TENDER

For the Renovation of Arnot Power Station Operating cabins and offices over a period of 06 months

Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd invites you to submit a tender for the renovation of Arnot Power Station Operating cabins and offices over a period of 06 months invitation to tender process.

The reference dates for this invitation to tender are:

Tender No.	Issue date	Closing date & time	Contact Person
MPARN11121GX	24/05/2024	20/05/2024 at 10h00	Charlene Nkosi Tel: 013 297 9565 E-mail: NkosiCnh@eskom.co.za

A clarification meeting will be held on 02/05/2024 from 10h00 at the Arnot Power Station Induction Hall (Situated front opposite Arnot Power Station Main Security Gate-outside the station)

In terms of the Preferential Procurement Policy Framework Act No.5 of 2000 (PPPFA) the 80/20 scoring system will be applicable to this tender. Failure to submit a B-BBEE certificate will result in the tenderer not qualifying for preferential points.

Should you wish to participate in the tender process please visit the website of Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd by going on the following link:

http://mp2mas17.eskom.co.za/tenderbulletin/search.asp (Click and 'Cntrl' to follow this link)

Public

When downloaded from the document management system, this document is uncontrolled and the responsibility rests with the user to ensure it is in line with the authorised version on the system.

No part of this document may be reproduced without the expressed consent of the copyright holder, Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd, Reg No 2002/015527/30.